

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4941/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2005 in GA No.2800/2005 in
CS No. 155/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SUBRATA KUMAR ROY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OUTRAM CLUB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gourab K. Banerji, Sr. adv.

Mr. Pinaki Addy, Adv.

Mr. Joydeep Mazumder, Adv.

Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Cou

rt Master